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800response www.800response.com

Bed Bath & Beyond www.bedbathandbeyond.com

Big Heavy World http://bigheavyworld.com/

Blue Cross and Blue Shield of VT www.bcbsvt.com

Brandthropology www.brandthropology.com

Burlington Police Department www.bpdvt.org/careers

Burlington Young Professionals www.vermont.org/byp

Champlain College Career Corner www.champlain.edu/careerservices

Chittenden County Court Diversion www.chitccd.org

Comcast www.Comcast.com

Community Sailing Center www.communitysailingcenter.org

Country Home Products www.CHP.com

CVAA www.cvaa.org

Dartmouth Journal Services www.sheridan.com

Dealer.com http://careers.dealer.com

Department of Labor, State of Vermont www.labor.vermont.gov

DHS, CBP, US GOV www.usajobs.gov

Eagle Country 97.5 www.eaglecountry975.com

ECHO Lake Aquarium and Science Center www.echovermont.org

Ernst & Young www.ey.com

Fast Enterprises, LLC http://www.fastenterprises.com/

Fenwick & West LLP www.fenwick.com

Fuse, LLC www.fusemarketing.com

Global Z International (tentative) www.globalz.com

Goodwill AmeriCorps https://www.goodwillnne.org/jobs/americorps/

Greater Burlington YMCA www.gbymca.org

Green Mountain Concert Services, Inc www.GMCSVT.com

Grunts Move Junk (a BYOBiz Company) www.gruntsmovejunk.com

Hall Communications Radio, Inc.: WJOY, WOKO, KOOL 105, 

106.7, 99.9 The Buzz
www.hallradio.com

Handy Cars www.handycars.com

Hark www.hark.bz

Headwaters MB www.headwatersmb.com

Heartworks and Renaissance Schools, Inc. www.heartworksvt.com

Helen Day Art Center www.helenday.com

Hickok & Boardman, Inc. www.hbinsurance.com

HowardCenter www.howardcenter.org

HR Consulting Solutions, LLC www.hrcsvt.com

iMarket Solutions http://www.imarketsolutions.com/

ipCapital Group www.ipcg.com
Jon Portman Design www.jonportman.com

Keurig Green Mountain, Inc. (formerly Green Mountain 

Coffee Roasters)
www.greenmountaincoffee.com

KSV www.ksvc.com

Localvore Today https://www.localvoretoday.com

Logic Supply http://www.logicsupply.com/

Mach7 Technologies www.mach7t.com
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MyWebGrocer www.mywebgrocer.com

National Life Group www.nationallifegroup.com

New Breed Marketing www.newbreedmarketing.com

North Star Leasing www.northstarleasing.com

Northwestern Counseling & Support Services, Inc. http://www.ncssinc.org

Northwestern Mutual www.northwesternmutual.com

Office of United States Senator Patrick Leahy http://www.leahy.senate.gov/

OpenTempo http://opentempo.com

Peace & Justice Center www.pjcvt.org

People Making Good PR www.peoplemakinggood.com

Perrigo Nutritionals www.perrigo.jobs

Photobooth Planet photoboothplanet.com

Planned Parenthood of Northern New England www.ppnne.org

Rutland Mental Health Services www.rmhsccn.org
Saslow, Lufkin & Buggy www.slbcpa.com/

Seven Days www.sevendaysvt.com/

Seventh Generation http://www.seventhgeneration.com/

Sherwin Williams http://www.sherwin-williams.com

Smugglers' Notch Resort www.smuggs.com/jobs

Spherion Staffing www.spherion.com

State of Vermont www.careers.vermont.gov

Stowe Mountain Resort and Stowe Mountain Lodge www.stowe.com and www.stowemountainlodge.com

SymQuest Group, Inc. www.SymQuest.com

The Bridge www.montpelierbridge.com

The Sticky Brand thestickybrand.com

True Tone Studios www.truetonestudios.com

TSA www.tsa.gov

Union Street Media www.unionstreetmedia.com

United States Peace Corps www.peacecorps.gov

US Army www.goarmy.com

UVM Police http://www.uvm.edu/~police/

Vermont Adaptive Ski and Sports www.vermontadaptive.org

Vermont Employer Support of the Guard and Reserve www.esgr.mil/vermont

Vermont Information Processing www.vtinfo.com

Vermont Intern Program www.internvt.org

Vermont Service Center www.uscis.gov

Vermont State Police www.vtsp.org

Vermont Tent Company www.vermonttent.com

Vermont Young Professionals www.vermontyoungprofessionals.org/

Vertek Corporation http://www.vertek.com/

VPIRG (Vermont Public Interest and Research Group) http://www.vpirg.org/

VSA Vermont www.vsavt.org

Washington County Mental Health Services, Inc. www.wcmhs.org

WB Mason www.wbmason.com/careers

Yestermorrow Design/Build School www.yestermorrow.org
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